

WASECA COUNTY 4-H - 2014 WASECA COUNTY FAIR FOOD STAND SHIFT CHANGE FORM

Name	Club	
Phone	Email	
I am unable to work the complete shift on the 4-H Food Stand during the Waseca County Fair.		
I will instead be working on	_ (day) and (time).	
Signature of 4-H Club Leader	Signature of 4-H Member	

2014 FOOD STAND SCHEDULE -

WEDNESDAY, JULY 16 - 10 AM TO 9 PM

- 9:45 to 12:45 pm Vista Busy Bees
- 12:30 to 3:30 pm Riverside Ramblers
- 3:00 to 6:00 pm Vista Busy Bees
- 6:00 to 9:00 pm Riverside Ramblers

THURSDAY, JULY 17 - 10 AM TO 9 PM

- 9:45 am to 12:45 pm Palmer Sunbeams
- 12:30 to 3:30 pm Vista Busy Bees
- 3:15 pm to 6:15 pm Vista Busy Bees
- 6 pm to 9 pm Palmer Sunbeams

FRIDAY, JULY 18 - 10 AM TO 10 PM

- 10 am to 1 pm Janesville Jacks & Jills
- 12:45 pm to 3:45 pm Waldorf Peppy Peppers
- 3:30 pm to 6:30 pm* Homegrown Explorers
- 6:15 pm to 9:15pm* Janesville Jacks & Jills

• 7 pm to 10 pm - - Janesville Jacks & Jills

SATURDAY, JULY 19 - 7 AM TO 10 PM

- 6:30 to 9:30 am* Bits & Spurs
- 9:15 am to 12:15 am Waldorf Peppy Peppers
- 12 pm to 3 pm Waldorf Peppy Peppers
- 2:45 pm to 5:45 pm Homegrown Explorers
- 5:30 pm to 8:30 pm* Homegrown Explorers
- 7 pm to 10 pm* Homegrown Explorers

SUNDAY, JULY 20 - 10 AM TO 4 PM

- 10 am to 1 pm losco Livewires
- 11 am to 2 pm Clover Clan
- 2 to 4 pm Incentive Shift***
- 4 pm to 7 pm* Riverside Ramblers

Shift Changes are encouraged to work the shifts marked with an * (Friday - 4 pm to 7 pm, 7 pm to 10 pm; Saturday - 6:30 am to 9:30 am, 4 pm to 7 pm, 7 pm to 10 pm; Sunday - 3:30 pm to 6:30 pm)

***INCENTIVE SHIFT - Sunday, July 20 there will be an "incentive" shift from 2 pm to 4 pm. Any member working this shift will be credited for the full 3 hours in the Food Stand. However, 4-H members working this shift may not leave to attend the Parade of Champions or other fair events. They will only get credit if they remain in the Food Stand for the full shift.

RETURN TO THE WASECA COUNTY EXTENSION OFFICE NO LATER THAN JULY 9.

© 2012 Regents of the University of Minnesota. All rights reserved. University of Minnesota Extension is an equal opportunity educator and employer. In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, this material is available in alternative formats upon request. Direct requests to the Extension Store at 800-876-8636. Printed on recycled and recyclable paper with at least 10 percent postconsumer waste material.